


18-018
18-022
18-024
18-019
18-025

2/6/2018
2/13/2018
21142018

2/6/2018
2/14/2018

Summary for 'Type'= SOLAR (5 defail records)

Sum
Percent of Total

Grand Total

9 PARTRIDGE RUN
38 NCRWOOD AVE.

5 GROTON SHIRLEY RD.

7 COCLIDGE ROAD
4 PATRIOT WAY

$30.624.00
$45,00C.00
$25,000.00
$21,716.00
$42.000.00

$164,340.00
37.34%

5440.140.00

$315.00
$463.50
$257.50
$266.60
$432.60

$1,735.20
40.15%

$4,322.16



